
340

345

350

345

Digras

MD
R2

9

VR
-14

RR
(VR

)VR
-11

1

RR(VR)VR-115

554

361

543

16

578

417

584

565

566

568

369

605

585

14

527

528

410

616

493

26

485

598

544

6

538

590

404

384

521

533

610

20

414

381

418

551

382

596
595

582

408

549

489

15

482

329

405

13

406

380

615

537

514

522

617

529

526

365

398

581

358

597

513

536

409

364

515

612

1

603

373

530

11

490

503

606

588

601

371

577

5

586
604

614

502

593

7

376

546

24

579

500

388

22

389

607
567

609

602

520

587

519

545

560
360

359

608

492

23

4

12

572

367

553

383

573

386

561
372

589

390

330

592

555562

501

363

504

392

600

491

542

8

370

362

387

599

570

583

574

391

407

547

518

594

523
497 495

564

498

10

541

484

3

499

556563

328

517

575

494

580

496

488

548

591

327

552

571

540

569

402

368

516

539

385

524

611

403

166

366

2

462

550

9

576

164

525

162

401
399400

167

Dehani

Wadgaon
Kandali

77°51'0"E

77°51'0"E

77°50'30"E

77°50'30"E

77°50'0"E

77°50'0"E

77°49'30"E

77°49'30"E

20
°1

'30
"N

20
°1

'30
"N

20
°1

'0"
N

20
°1

'0"
N

20
°0

'30
"N

20
°0

'30
"N

20
°0

'0"
N

20
°0

'0"
N

19
°5

9'3
0"

N

19
°5

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4D5c1nAISLUS CODE-
       513.6Area in Ha-

Dist-Yavatmal,Taluka-Digras  (PGAA-4A/01/14)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


